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Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

No.
1
6
4
5
7
2
3
8

Name
Gyurics Tamás
Fekete  Róbert
Fally György
Balogh Zsolt
Komjáti Balázs Péter
Márkus Attila
Varga Dániel
Magyar István

Laps
27
26
26
25
24
11
0
0

Total Tm
12:26.655
12:20.748
12:29.481
12:15.463
12:05.551
5:31.082

-.---
-.---

Diff

-- 1 Lap --
8.733

-- 2 Laps --
-- 3 Laps --

-- 16 Laps --

Gap

-- 1 Lap --
8.733

-- 1 Lap --
-- 1 Lap --

-- 13 Laps --

Best Tm
25.463
25.588
26.102
26.785
26.733
26.330

-.---
-.---

In Lap
2

14
2

15
7
3
-
-

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 1 6 4 5 7 2 3 8

RCOR KupaRCOR Kupa

Apaj (0.26 Km)Apaj (0.26 Km)

2010.06.12.  23:552010.06.12.  23:55

SCTSCT
FinalFinal

döntődöntő

futam 3 (12:00)futam 3 (12:00)

Average race speed: 33,847

Best Tm: 25.463, Spd: 36,759

Margin of Victory: -- 1 Lap --

by: (1) Gyurics Tamás

RaceTime: 12:26
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